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Beach Captains Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Little Pine Board of Directors 4/24

Mary Bader: mary.b.bader@gmail.com 701-238-7878

Andi Dulski-Bucholz: adbucholz@arvig.net 218-849-0229 - Secretary
Ray Ehly: all50corvette@gmail.com 619-517-7101

Kay Harper: kay.e.harper@outlook.com 314-496-1124

Jason Jundt: jjundt84@hotmail.com 701-941-095]1

Ryan Jundt: rjundt@hotmail.com 701-405-5527

Ken Krajsa: ken.krajsa@gmail.com 701-388-6526 — President

Bob Kochmann: bob@kochmannbros.com 701-367-4788 — Vice President
Daryl Kowitz: daryl.kowitz@gmail.com 218-443-0537

Gary Layman: gary.layman@myyahoo.com 630-803-2577

John Martodam: jemartodam@hotmail.com 218-234-9108

Madge Murphy: fitmadgel@gmail.com — 320-493-5152

Mark Sivertson: m.sivertson15@gmail.com 605-496-2137 — Treasurer
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